
President Wendy Moynihan chsptoprez@gmail.com

703-867-4994

Vice-President Melissa Bailey chsptovicepres@gmail.com


Treasurer Anne Molinaro amolinaro96@yahoo.com

Assistant Treasurer Pam Polemeni mppolemeni@hotmail.com

General Fund Jennifer Newman jen.newman@gmail.com

Cafeteria Brian Shuster brian.p.shuster@gmail.com

Class Coordinator - 
9th Grade

Kara Kopcsik

Melissa McNamara

Jennifer Morrison

karaotoole3@aol.com

mdmc99@hotmail.com

jenmorrison813@hotmail.com

Class Coordinator - 
10th Grade

Beth Ferguson

Christine Catullo

Kathryn Himstreet

Emily Wurdemann

ferguson_beth@yahoo.com

catullofamily@gmail.com

himstriki@gmail.com

ewurdemann@yahoo.com

Class Coordinator - 
11th Grade

Courtney McCombs

Kelly Fairbain

mccombscourtney@gmail.com

kelleyfa@gmail.com

Class Coordinator - 
12th Grade

Beth Kneebone

Melissa Hartzell

Carolyn Chasalow

Dawn Glynn

bethkneebone@gmail.com

myshartzell@yahoo.com

carolynchas@verizon.net

dawng1ynn@yahoo.com

Community Pass Susan Trasino susan.trasino@gmail.com

Environmental Torri VanWie tvanwie@chatham-nj.org

Fashion Show Yvonne Greenwood

Nona LaRoux

chathamfashionshow@gmail.com

Fashion Show - 
Catwalk

Nicky Berry nicolaberry@gmail.com 

Grad Signs in June Kelly Slate

Bridget Pelosi

kslate76@verizon.net

gbpelosi@gmail.com
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Hospitality Jeanne Doherty

Katie Smith

jeannesdoherty@hotmail.com

katiesttu@gmail.com

New Family 
Welcome

IIysia Neumann-
Loreck

flying_leaps@hotmail.com

Picture Day Shannon Matter 

Kara Kopcsik

shannonmatter@hotmail.com

karaotoole3@aol.com

Project Graduation Kristina McRae mcraekr@gmail.com

Scholarship Kathryn Himstreet

Jennifer Newman

Debra O’Brien

himstrki@gmail.com

jen.newman@me.com

debbieobrien89@gmail.com
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